Fin's Bar & Grill, 27900 Highway 1 Golden Meadow, LA70357, Pulled: 06/11/2025 12:07:25
Settings: Date Range: 06/10/2025 -06/10/2025 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Default Category Uncategorized

ftem

Item Price

Quantity Sold

Average Price

Total Options

Total $ Sold

view transactions

Michelob

Miller Lite (Miller Lite)

Daiquiri 200z Reg

Tuesday Special Crawfish Etouffee

Single Shot (Single Shot)

Bud Light (Bud Light)

Wings 6PC (Wings 6PC)

Full Onion Ring

Philly Cheese Pboy

Crown Apple

Twisted Tea

Diet Coke Fountain (Diet Coke Fountain)

Fish Tacos

$3.50

$3.00

$12.00

$15.00

$3.00

$15.00

$10.00

$15.00

$7.00

$5.00

31.0

10.0

8.0

7.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

$3.63

$3.12

$12.30

$15.60

$3.06

$15.30

$10.40

$15.40

$8.83

$5.20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5.20

$0.00

$112.56

$31.20

$98.40

$109.20

$12.24

$61.20

$31.20

$26.48

$10.40

$36.72
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Roasted Veggies $8.00 2.0 $8.32 $0.00 $16.64 X
‘View Transactions

View Transactions

Sirloin Steak Pasta $28.00 2.0 $29.12 $0.00 $58.24| View Transactions

View Transactions

Fish of the day $25.00 1.0 $26.00 $0.00 $26.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Brussel Sprouts $14.00 1.0 $14.56 $0.00 $14.56| View Transactions

View Transactions

Shrimp Platter $28.00 1.0 $29.12 $0.00 $29.12| View Transactions

View Transactions

Chicken Gumbo $13.00 1.0 $13.52 $0.00 $13.52| View Transactions

View Transactions

Seared Tuna $18.00 1.0 $18.72 $0.00 $18.72| View Transactions

View Transactions

Sprite (Sprite) $2.00 1.0 $2.08 $0.00 $2.08| View Transactions

View Transactions

Wings 12PC (Wings 12PC) $26.00 1.0 $27.04 $0.00 $27.04| View Transactions

View Transactions

Panned Chicken $25.00 1.0 $26.00 $0.00 $26.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Garden Salad $7.00 1.0 $7.28 $0.00 $7.28| View Transactions

View Transactions

Glenlivet $9.00 1.0 $9.36 $0.00 $9.36| View Transactions

O

Custom Items / Fee 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00




